




Cut & Styling
Cut & Styling (Under 12 years)
Bangs/ Fringes
Blast Dry
Styling (Blow Dry)
Ironing
Tonging
Crimping
Evening Hair Do 
Party Hair Do
Bridal Hair Do

₹ 1,500
₹ 950
₹ 800
₹ 800

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 3,500

₹ 2,000
₹ 1,200
₹ 1,200

₹ 800
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,800
₹ 1,800
₹ 1,800
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,000
₹ 4,000

STYLIST
HAIR

ARTIST
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,000
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 3,500
₹ 3,500
₹ 4,500

₹ 3,500
₹ 3,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 1,200
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 4,500
₹ 4,500
₹ 5,000

HAIR
EXPERT

ASSOCIATE
DIRECTOR

(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

HAIR CUT AND STYLING

HAIR - WOMEN

Cut And Styling
Cut And Styling (Under 12 yrs)
Styling                                                                   

₹ 1,000
₹ 800
₹ 500

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,000

₹ 800

STYLIST
HAIR

ARTIST
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,000

₹ 2,500
₹ 2,000
₹ 1,200

HAIR
EXPERT

ASSOCIATE
DIRECTOR

HAIR - MEN

18 INCHES

3 piece clip on
Ponytails
Fringe
Tape
Great Lengths (Per Strand)
Servicing Extensions
(Wash & Dry)
Add Highlights To Extensions

₹ 30,000
₹ 22,000
₹ 10,000

₹2,000
₹1 ,500
₹ 5,000

₹ 8,000

₹ 32,000
₹ 25,000

-
₹ 2,200
₹ 1,800
₹ 6,000

 
₹ 10,000

20 INCHES

₹ 35,000
₹ 30,000

-
₹ 2,500
₹2,200
₹ 7,000

₹ 12,000

₹ 37,000
₹ 34,000

-
₹ 3,000
₹ 2,400
₹ 7,500

₹ 15,000

22 INCHES 24 INCHES

(OP)
(OP)

(OP)

(OP)

(OP)

HAIR EXTENSIONS





Root Touch - up
Global Color
Natural Sunkissed
Choco Gri�e
Ruby Touched
Latte Contour
Classic Highlights
Balayage
Sun Glazing 
Toner
Partial Highlights
Per Strand Highlights

₹ 2,000
₹ 4,000
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,000
₹ 6,500
₹ 6,500
₹ 5,500
₹ 2,200
₹ 3,000
₹ 1,000

₹ 2,200
₹ 4,500
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,500
₹ 3,500
₹ 7,000
₹ 7,000
₹ 6,000
₹ 2,500
₹ 3,500
₹ 1,000

₹ 2,500
₹ 5,500
₹ 3,500
₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,000
₹ 7,500
₹ 7,500
₹ 6,500
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,500
₹ 1,200

₹ 3,000
₹ 6,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500
₹ 4,500
₹ 9,000
₹ 9,000
₹ 7,000
₹ 3,500
₹ 5,000
₹ 1,500

₹ 1,500
₹ 2,000
₹ 3,500
₹ 3,500

₹ 2,000
₹ 2,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,000

₹ 2,500
₹ 3,000
₹ 4,500
₹ 4,500

₹ 2,800
₹ 3,500 (OP)
₹ 4,500 (OP)
₹ 4,500 (OP)

₹ 4,000
PARTIAL

₹ 8,000
FULL

(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)
(OP)

(OP) (OP)

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

TECHNICAL SERVICES

HAIR TREATMENT

WOMEN - HAIR COLOR

MEN - HAIR COLOR

STYLIST
HAIR

ARTIST
HAIR

EXPERT
ASSOCIATE

DIRECTOR

Root Touch - Up
Global Color
Classic Highlights
Balayage

(OP)
(OP)
(OP)

STYLIST
HAIR

ARTIST
HAIR

EXPERT
ASSOCIATE

DIRECTOR





Moisture Mask ( 30 Mins )
Unlock the secret to healthier, hydrated hair with our Moisture Locking Hair Service-a
personalized regimen that leaves your hair silky-smooth, radiant, and revitalized from root to tip. Using advanced
techniques and AI-assisted hair diagnostics, we tailor each session to your unique hair needs, ensuring
optimal hydration and long-lasting shine. Blast Dry included for a polished, ready-to-go �nish

₹ 2 ,500

Deep Conditioning ( 30 Mins )
Deep Conditioning Hair Service, a revitalizing treatment that deeply nourishes and strengthens
your hair. Using  AI Powered hair analysis our skilled professionals provide a customized session to
restore vitality, leaving your locks silky, soft, and beautifully rejuvenated. Embrace healthier, more
vibrant hair. Blast Dry included.

₹ 2,500

Strengthen & Repair ( 45 Mins )
Reinforce and Restore: Our AI-enhanced Hair Strengthening & Repair Service is designed to fortify
and revitalize damaged strands. Experience a tailored treatment that nourishes and repairs, leaving your
hair stronger, smoother, and beautifully rejuvenated. Say hello to healthier, more resilient hair. Blast Dry included.

₹ 3,500

Dandru� Care  ( 45 Mins )
Experience personalized dandru� care tailored to your scalp’s needs with AI-enhanced analysis.
For oily scalps, treatments target excess oil control, while dry scalps bene�t from deeply moisturizing
and soothing ingredients. Blast dry included.

₹ 3,500

Bond Repair Treatment ( 60 Mins )
Revive. Repair. Reinforce. Bond Repair Treatment - the ultimate solution for damaged, over-processed,
or fragile hair now powered by AI technology. This intensive treatment penetrates deep into the hair structure
to rebuild broken bonds, strengthen from within, and restore elasticity and shine. Blast Dry included.

₹ 3,500

Express Bond Repair ( 30 Mins )
Powered by AI technology, this treatment works deep within the hair �ber to rebuild broken bonds,
restore strength, and boost shine - all in under 30 minutes. Blast Dry included.

₹2,000

Scalp Care ( 30 Mins )
Nurture a healthy scalp with AI-enhanced scalp analysis and our specialized treatments,
addressing oiliness, dryness, or sensitivity for overall hair wellness. Blast dry included.

₹ 2,500

Add-on Fusio ( 15 Mins ) ₹  1,500

Add-on Bond Treatment ₹ 2,500

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

Smooth & Anti-Frizz ( 45 Mins )
Experience e�ortless smoothness with our AI-enhanced treatment that targets and
tames frizz, leaving your hair sleek, polished, and irresistibly touchable. Blast dry included.

₹ 3,500

HAIR CARE
EXPRESS SPA

EXPERIENCE SPA

BOND BUILDING





AI-Powered
FHHC VIP Hair & Scalp Treatment (60 Mins)
An advanced, AI-enhanced rejuvenating treatment that cleanses, nourishes, and
revitalizes your hair. Enjoy a soothing scalp massage, deep conditioning mask, and
scalp exfoliation—all tailored using intelligent insights for optimal results. Perfect for
restoring moisture, softness, and shine to your hair. Straight Blow dry included.

₹ 4,500 / ₹ 5,500

Dry Scalp Treatment
Say goodbye to dryness! Our AI-powered analysis identi�es the root causes of your
dry scalp and guides a deeply hydrating treatment that restores balance and leaves
your hair silky-smooth.

₹ 3,500 / ₹ 4,500

Oily Scalp Treatment
Refresh your routine with precision. Using advanced AI analysis, we tailor treatment
that regulate excess oil and promote a healthier scalp environment—your hair will thank you.

₹ 3,500 / ₹ 4,500

Dandru� Scalp Treatment
Con�dence starts at the scalp. Through AI-driven diagnostics, we personalize an
e�ective dandru� treatment that targets �akes, soothes irritation, and revitalizes
your hair from root to tip.

₹ 3,500 / ₹ 4,500

₹ 3,500 / ₹ 4,500Hair Fall Scalp Treatment
Revitalize your hair and combat hair fall with our AI-enhanced specialized scalp treatment.
Harness the power of intelligent technology to analyze your scalp’s needs and unlock the secret to
strong, healthy, and beautiful hair

Add - On Scrub
Add - On Blow Dry

₹ 800
₹ 800 (OP)

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

HAIR CARE
MEN / WOMEN

AI-POWERED KOREAN SCALP TREATMENTS



(OP)

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

Day Or Light Make-up at the Salon ( 60 Mins )
Evening Make-up at the Salon ( 60 Mins )

Make-up touch up service is o�ered complimentary after every service, on availability.

Eye make-up
Saree draping
Stick on lashes

₹ 4,000
₹ 5,000

₹ 1,500
₹ 1,200

₹ 800

Bridal Services at the Salon ( Hair & Make-up )
Bridal Services at the Venue ( Hair & Make-up )
Pre-Bridal Package
1 Spa Manicure + 1 Spa Pedicure + Full Body Waxing + 1 Hair Spa +
1 Clean up / Facial + 1 Massage - ( 90 Mins ) + 1 Body Exfoliation + 1 Body Wrap
( Validity for Bridal Package: 2 months )

₹ 16,000
₹ 40,000
₹ 24,000

EYES AND MAKE-UP
MAKE-UP

BRIDAL MAKE-UP



***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

Upper Lip
Chin
Eyebrow
Forehead
Side Locks
Full Face

₹ 300
₹ 300
₹ 400
₹ 450
₹ 4 50

₹ 2,000

Chin
Nose
Eyebrows
Upper - Lip
Ear Waxing
Forehead
Side Locks
Full Face

₹ 450
₹ 450
₹ 550
₹ 450
₹ 450
₹ 600
₹ 600

₹ 2,500

INTERNATIONAL
BEAD WAX

Half Arms
Full Arms
Neck
Glutes
Underarms
Half Legs
Bikini Line
G- String
Brazilian
Stomach
Chest
Back
Full Legs
Full Body
(Excluding Brazilian / Back Strip)

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500

₹ 800
₹ 650
₹ 800

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,500
₹ 3,500

-
-

INTERNATIONAL
BEAD WAX

₹ 800
₹ 1,200

₹ 800
₹ 800
₹ 650
₹ 950

-
-
-

₹ 800
₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,500
₹ 5,500

ROLL ON

THREADING

WAXING

BODY (WOMEN)

  





AI-Enhanced City Life Hydration Treatment ( 60 Mins )
Revitalize and defend your skin against the harsh e�ects of urban living with our City Life
Hydration Treatment. This luxurious 60-minute facial is infused with AI-backed skin diagnostics and
is designed to deeply hydrate, repair, and protect your skin from the stresses of pollution and fatigue.
Ideal for city dwellers, it targets signs of tired, dehydrated skin while reinforcing your skin’s natural barrier.

₹ 5,500

AI-Enhanced Purity Ritual-For all skin types ( 30 Mins )
Experience the perfect express facial on the go, enhanced with marine actives and powered by
AI-driven skin analysis tailored to your unique skin needs. Enjoy a relaxing welcome massage
followed by a soothing treatment designed to leave your skin refreshed, revitalised, and irresistibly
smooth. Discover the future of skincare with intelligent customization and visible results.

₹ 3,000

AI-Enhanced Clarifying Mineral Treatment ( 60 Mins )
Purify, balance, and restore your skin with our Clarifying Mineral Treatment — a 60-minute
indulgent facial designed for acne-prone and oily skin, without compromising hydration or comfort.
Powered by AI-driven skin diagnostics, this luxurious, skin-calming ritual combines potent mineral-rich
actives with advanced care to rebalance sebum production, clear congestion, and promote a healthy, dewy glow.

₹ 6,000

AI-Enhanced Radiance Antiox Treatment ( 75 Mins )
Unveil your skin’s natural glow with our Radiance Antiox Treatment — a 75-minute luxurious
facial powered by AI skin diagnostics. This advanced treatment is enriched with potent antioxidants
and radiance-boosting actives to brighten, even skin tone, and deeply hydrate. It e�ectively targets
dullness, pigmentation, and sun damage, leaving your complexion luminous and refreshed.

₹ 8,500

AI-Enhanced Multi Peptide Better Ageing Treatment ( 75 Mins )
Turn back the clock with the Multi Peptide Better Ageing Treatment — a high-performance
75-minute ritual that combines advanced peptide technology with AI-driven skin diagnostics,
luxurious hydration and �rming actives. This treatment is crafted to visibly reduce the signs of aging
while restoring your skin’s natural glow, resilience, and youthful texture.

₹ 9,500

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

SKIN CARE





Red Light Therapy ( 20 Mins )
This therapy improves skin texture, reduces wrinkles, heals acne and promotes overall skin rejuvenation.

₹ 3,000

Eye Care Ritual Treatment ( 30 Mins )
This treatment is specially designed to restructure and strengthen the eye area and to combat
problems of dark circles, �ne lines and pu�ness. It hydrates the eye contour area and smoothens the �ne lines.

₹ 2,500

AI-Enhanced HydraFacial ( 45–50 Mins )
Deep Cleanse • Hydrate • Lift • Glow
Experience a multi-step facial that uses advanced AI skin analysis to customize every phase for
your unique skin needs. This treatment deeply cleanses, exfoliates, hydrates, and rejuvenates,
combining cutting-edge technology with precision care.
This facial smooths texture, reduces �ne lines, lifts and �rms, calms sensitivity, and restores radiance—
all personalized through AI for maximum e�ectiveness in just one session.

₹ 6,000

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

SKIN CARE

Eye Treatment With Facial
Add On - Mask
Add On - Red Light Therapy
Add On - HydraFacial

₹ 2,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 5,000

FACE GYM

Cardio ( 30 Mins )
The cardio section of the work-out.
Tightening facial muscles! Get an intense workout through a combination of high energy and speed �nger
technique over the entire face and neck.
Bene�ts: collagen production, increase cell renewal and drain away any unwanted toxins

₹ 1,500

Sculpting ( 45 Mins )
Deep tissue muscle manipulation to lift, tone and tighten the muscles and sculpt the skin.
Bene�ts: This is great for targeting the network of connective tissue and muscle to tone and tighten skin.

₹ 2,500

Cool Down ( 60 Mins )
We focus on restoring the skin with nutrients by applying carefully selected skincare and using the cooling and
detoxifying Gua sha technique.
Bene�ts: To drain away toxins and excess �uid build-up, enhancing your contours even more.

₹ 3,000





(OP)

NAIL CARE

Nail Polish Application
French Polish Application
Shape & Polish
Classic Manicure
French Manicure
Warm Candle Manicure
Spa Manicure
Add-On Para�n Manicure

₹ 300
₹ 400
₹ 600

₹ 1,000
₹ 1,200
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,200

₹ 500

HAND TREATMENTS

Nail Polish Application
French Polish Application
Shape & Polish
Classic Pedicure
French Pedicure
Warm Candle Pedicure
Spa Pedicure
Add-On Para�n Pedicure

₹ 300
₹ 400
₹ 600

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,500

₹ 800

FOOT TREATMENTS

Stickers Nail Art (Per Finger)
Stone (Per Finger) 
Nail Art ( Freehand - All types)
Gel Polish Removal
Extra Glitter
Gel Polish Application
Gel Polish - French 
Gel Polish -  Cat Eye
Gel Polish - Ombre
Gel Polish - Glitter
Gel Polish - Chrome

₹ 100
₹ 150
₹ 100
₹ 400
₹ 400

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,000
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,000

GEL POLISH

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

Gel Nails Re�lling
Gels Inbuilt Nail Art
Builder Gel French
Builder Gel Ombre
Gel Nails Extension

₹ 1,500
₹ 3,200
₹ 3,200
₹ 3,200
₹  4,000

GEL NAILS EXTENSION





Tip Repair
Toe Repair
Extension Removal
Re�lling
Overlay
Inbuilt Art
Inbuilt French
Inbuilt Ombre
Acrylic Extension

₹ 200
₹ 400
₹ 560

₹ 1,500
₹ 1,500
₹ 3,200
₹ 3,200
₹ 3,200
₹ 2,800

ACRYLIC NAILS EXTENSION

Face
Chest
Full Hands
Full Legs
Back
Full Body ( Without Face )

₹ 1500
₹ 1200
₹ 1200
₹ 1200
₹ 2000
₹ 4500

BLEACH / TEMPORARY LIGHTENING SERVICES

***All prices are in INR and exclusive GST. T&C Apply*

ADD ON’s

Head Massage
( 30 Mins / 45 Mins / 60 Mins )
Experience pure tranquility with our soothing head massage, designed to melt away stress and renew
your senses. Indulge in a serene escape as skilled hands work to revitalize and restore balance, leaving
you refreshed and rejuvenated.

₹ 1,200 / ₹ 1,800 / ₹ 2,200

Foot Massage 
( 30 Mins / 45 Mins / 60 Mins )
Step into relaxation with our rejuvenating foot massage, crafted to case tension and promote deep
comfort. Let skilled hands soothe and revitalize tired feet, o�ering a blissful escape from the daily hustle.

₹ 1,200 / ₹ 1,800 / ₹ 2,200



www.�orianhurelhaircouture.com @�orianhurelhaircoutureandspa

Florian Hurel Hair Couture  Shop no 3 & 4 Ground Floor Inceptum ,
Opp Hotel Planet Landmark Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058 

+91 9090434389 / +91 9090434398


